
ç”µå½±æ¼”å‘˜	ä¸²è¡Œ	(Cast)
Christopher	George https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/christopher-george-175908/movies
Lucio	Fulci https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lucio-fulci-345217/movies
Antonella	Interlenghi https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/antonella-interlenghi-1046136/movies
Venantino	Venantini https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/venantino-venantini-958262/movies
Adriana	Asti https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/adriana-asti-374855/movies
ç​​å¦®ç‰¹Â·é˜¿æ	¼ä¼¦ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E7%8F%8D%E5%A6%AE%E7%89%B9%C2%B7%E9%98%BF%E6%A0%BC%E4%BC%A6-458026/movies
å–¬ç“¦å°¼Â·å€«å·
´å¤šÂ·æ‹‰è¿ªåˆ‡

https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E5%96%AC%E7%93%A6%E5%B0%BC%C2%B7%E5%80%AB%E5%B7%B4%E5%A4%9A%C2%B7%E6%8B%89%E8%BF%AA%E5%88%87-
370632/movies

Michele	Soavi https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michele-soavi-2525440/movies
Catriona	MacColl https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/catriona-maccoll-1616057/movies
Luciano	Rossi https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/luciano-rossi-450852/movies
å​¢å​¡Â·ç»´æœ—è¿ªå°¼ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E5%8D%A2%E5%8D%A1%C2%B7%E7%BB%B4%E6%9C%97%E8%BF%AA%E5%B0%BC-1872999/movies
ä½©é‡ŒÂ·çš®å°”å​¡å®​ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E4%BD%A9%E9%87%8C%C2%B7%E7%9A%AE%E5%B0%94%E5%8D%A1%E5%AE%81-3507236/movies
Carlo	De	Mejo https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carlo-de-mejo-3659254/movies
Robert	Sampson https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/robert-sampson-3436228/movies
Michael	Gaunt https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-gaunt-592268/movies
é˜¿å°”å¤šÂ·é©¬è​¨ç´¢ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E9%98%BF%E5%B0%94%E5%A4%9A%C2%B7%E9%A9%AC%E8%90%A8%E7%B4%A2-3609251/movies
ä¸¹å¦®æ‹‰Â·å¤šé‡Œäºš https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E4%B8%B9%E5%A6%AE%E6%8B%89%C2%B7%E5%A4%9A%E9%87%8C%E4%BA%9A-17328057/movies
é˜¿å¾·èŽ±å¾·Â·é˜¿æ–
¯ç‰¹ https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E9%98%BF%E5%BE%B7%E8%8E%B1%E5%BE%B7%C2%B7%E9%98%BF%E6%96%AF%E7%89%B9-3605140/movies
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https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E5%96%AC%E7%93%A6%E5%B0%BC%C2%B7%E5%80%AB%E5%B7%B4%E5%A4%9A%C2%B7%E6%8B%89%E8%BF%AA%E5%88%87-370632/movies
https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michele-soavi-2525440/movies
https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/catriona-maccoll-1616057/movies
https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/luciano-rossi-450852/movies
https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E5%8D%A2%E5%8D%A1%C2%B7%E7%BB%B4%E6%9C%97%E8%BF%AA%E5%B0%BC-1872999/movies
https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E4%BD%A9%E9%87%8C%C2%B7%E7%9A%AE%E5%B0%94%E5%8D%A1%E5%AE%81-3507236/movies
https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/carlo-de-mejo-3659254/movies
https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/robert-sampson-3436228/movies
https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/michael-gaunt-592268/movies
https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E9%98%BF%E5%B0%94%E5%A4%9A%C2%B7%E9%A9%AC%E8%90%A8%E7%B4%A2-3609251/movies
https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E4%B8%B9%E5%A6%AE%E6%8B%89%C2%B7%E5%A4%9A%E9%87%8C%E4%BA%9A-17328057/movies
https://zh.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%E9%98%BF%E5%BE%B7%E8%8E%B1%E5%BE%B7%C2%B7%E9%98%BF%E6%96%AF%E7%89%B9-3605140/movies

